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1. Escribe el numero: — 12356-8
9

__cero ___cuatro

__uno ___veintiuno

__tres __once

__ Siete ___quince

___catorce ___veinticinco

___diecinueve ___diez

___veinte ___doce

___cinco __dieciocho

___ocho ___seis

__diecisiete __dieciséis

__veintidds ___nueve

dos ___trece



2. Escribe en letra:

10

12

16

20

26

DANOUFWNHO

CEVO
unNoO
208
TVES
cUaTvro
CcCl1NCO
SEL1S
S1ETE
OChoO
NUENE

14

15

18

24

29




